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Authorized Resellers for Utah 
 
 
CCI Intellisys 
2451 South, 600 West, # 100 
Salt Lake City, UT  84115 
Contact: Robert Brown 
Phone: (801) 975-7466 
Fax: (801) 978-2233 
Email: Robert@cciintellisys.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143020565 
 
 
Graybar Electric Co., Inc. 
2841 South 900 West 
Salt Lake City, UT  84119 
Contact: Maury Smith 
Phone: (303) 458-7770 
Fax: (303) 477-1582 
Email: Maury.smith@gbe.com 
 
 
Valcom Computer 
3520 South 300 West 
Salt Lake City, UT  84115 
Contact: Shaun Steel 
Phone: (801) 262-9277 
Fax: (801) 262-4752 
Email: ssteel@slcval.com 
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Authorized Resellers covering all States 
 
Black Box Network Services 
1000 Park Drive 
Lawrence, PA  15055 
Contact: Marie Nolan 
Phone: (724) 873-6820 
Fax: (724) 873-6702 
Email: Marie.Nolan@blackbox.com 
 
 
CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 
Contact: Dan Monahan 
Phone: (800) 808-4239 
Fax: (847) 465-6500 
Email: inquire@cdwg.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143005588 
 
 
Comark Government and Education Sales 
444 Scott Drive 
Bloomingdale, IL  60108 
Contact: Enrique Zuniga  
Phone: (800) 321-2437 ext. 6811 
Fax: (800) 417-2296 
Email: ezuniga@comark.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143005890 
 
 
Dell Computer Corporation 
One Dell Way, Box 8707 
Round Rock, TX  78682 
Phone: (800) 981-3355  
Fax: (512) 283-9092 
E-rate SPIN: 143004340 
 
 
GovConnection, Inc. 
730 Milford Road 
Merrimack, NH  03054-4631 
Contact: Robert Marconi 
Phone: (800) 800-0017 
Fax: (603) 683-2482 
Email: Rmarconi@govconnection.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143006532 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Insight 
6820 South Harl Avenue 
Tempe, AZ  85283 
Contact: Andrew Jordan 
Phone: (800) 467-4448 
Fax: (480) 760-7326 
Email: ajordan@insight.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143004815 
 
 
MicroWarehouse Inc. 
47 Water Street 
Norwalk, CT   
Contact: Brad VanGemert 
Phone: (800) 696-1727 ext. 7093 
Fax: (203) 899-2032 
Email: vangemertb@mwhse.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143004694 
 
 
Zones, Inc. 
707 South Grady Way 
Renton, WA  98055 
Contact: Allen Zargar 
Phone: (425) 430-3435 
Fax: (425) 430-3995 
Email: Allen.Zargar@zones.com 
E-rate SPIN: 143005694 
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